WEIGHT
REDUCTION
LESS MATERIALS RESULT
IN 15% WEIGHT REDUCTION
FROM ORIGINAL MODELS
SIDE ACCESS
INTRODUCED FOR EASIER,
ONE  PERSON INSTALLATION

Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback-SmartStick Standard  JP5100RSK Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme JP5100XSK
Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback-SmartStick Standard JP5120RSK Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme JP5120XSK
ORDERING INFORMATION
SeaStar SmartStick Kit DK4220 Hole Shot Plate Kit, 6” HSP5060
Gauge and Harness Kit DK4320 Hole Shot Plate Kit, 8” HSP5080
Jackplate Wire Harness DK4420 Hole Shot Plate Kit, 10” HSP5100
Accessory Adapter DK4600 Hole Shot Plate Kit, 12” HSP5120
Andode Kit DK4850 SeaStar Stabilizer Clips, (pack of 2) HYCL-001
Actuator Kit, 3/8” Mount Bolt, 5/16” socket DK4710 Transom Plate, Small, 2” x 15” 18-79987
Actuator Kit, 7/16” Mount Bolt, 3/8” socket DK4720 Transom Plate, Large, 4” x 17” 18-79988
ACCESSORIES